HOUR:

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:05

12:05

12:25

12:50

13:15

13:35

14:00

14:25

14:55

15:15

15:40

16:05

Oil & Finance 2024
Tuesday 04. June

DESCRIPTION:

Registration
From 10.30 - 12.00 hrs.

Lunch

Opening Remarks
Morten E. Lindbaack, Ministry of Energy, Chair of
Committee

Host and moderator: Jarand Lenne, Sparebank
1 Markets

Sander Solheim Nilsen, Fearnley Securities
Updates on what has happened since last year’s
conference

Lars Erik Aamot, Ministry of Energy
gives an Update on the NCS

Dr. Anouk Honoré, Oxford Institute for Energy
Studies (OIES)

European Gas Demand - Unwrapping the
Fundamentals

Coffee and Networking
Mark Hume will give a speech from BlackRock

Amund Vik, Eurasia Group
Medium Term Geopolitic Outlook

Lene Landgy, Aker ASA
An Ocean of Opportunities

Coffee and Networking

Alexander Labrom, Morgan Stanley
will give a Global Energy Sector M&A Update

Chris Boulter, Serica Energy
In search of Accretive Geographical Expansion

Hans Thrane Nielsen, Storebrand Asset
Management
Energy Investments - a Multiple-Faced Matter



HOUR:

16:30

17:00

18:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:35

10:20

10:40

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

DESCRIPTION:

Anders Wittemann, Wittemann E&P Consulting
M&A and Industry Trends on the NCS

End of day 1
Reflections on the Development of the Industry

Aperitif and Conference Dinner inkluding Wine
Tasting

Wednesday 05. June

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee and Networking

Introduction 2nd day
Host and moderator: Marit Moen Vik-Langlie, OKEA

Espen Kvilekval, DnB
North Sea E&P Bank Financing Considerations

Runar Meland and Tore Sitje, Arctic Securities
gives a Debt and Equity Capital Markets Update

Anna-Karin Hempel and Henrik Emil Hgyerholt,
Alfred Berg Kapitalforvaltning

Credit Investor Perspective: Comeback for the Qil-
and Offshore Sector

Coffee and Networking

Knut Hgivik, Faculty of Law, University of
Bergen

Unitization litigation: Sgr-Rogland District Court's
ruling on the Ministry's distribution of participating
interests in the Breidablikk unit

Ola Mestad, Scandinavian Institute of
Maritime Law, University of Oslo

The Norwegian Climate Cases - A threat for the
business or the Ministry?

Atle Skaldebg-Rod, Advokatformaet BAHR AS
Global Trends in Climate Change Litigation

Coffee Break



HOUR:

12:20

12:45

13:00

14:00

DESCRIPTION:

Dag Erlend Henriksen
gives Comments from the Ministry of Energy

Marita Bjelland Botne
gives Comments from Offshore Norge

Lunch

End of conference, have a safe trip home!



