## Oil & Finance 2024

Tuesday 04. June

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
10:30	Registration From 10.30 - 12.00 hrs.
11:00	Lunch
12:00	<b>Opening Remarks</b> Morten E. Lindbæck, Ministry of Energy, Chair of Committee
12:05	Host and moderator: Jarand Lønne, Sparebank 1 Markets
12:05	Sander Solheim Nilsen, Fearnley Securities Updates on what has happened since last year's conference
12:25	Lars Erik Aamot, Ministry of Energy gives an Update on the NCS
12:50	Dr. Anouk Honoré, Oxford Institute for Energy Studies (OIES) European Gas Demand - Unwrapping the Fundamentals
13:15	Coffee and Networking
13:35	Mark Hume will give a speech from BlackRock
14:00	<b>Amund Vik, Eurasia Group</b> Medium Term Geopolitic Outlook
14:25	Lene Landøy, Aker ASA An Ocean of Opportunities
14:55	Coffee and Networking
15:15	Alexander Labrom, Morgan Stanley will give a Global Energy Sector M&A Update
15:40	Chris Boulter, Serica Energy In search of Accretive Geographical Expansion
16:05	Hans Thrane Nielsen, Storebrand Asset Management Energy Investments – a Multiple-Faced Matter

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
16:30	Anders Wittemann, Wittemann E&P Consulting M&A and Industry Trends on the NCS
17:00	<b>End of day 1</b> Reflections on the Development of the Industry
18:00	Aperitif and Conference Dinner inkluding Wine Tasting

## Wednesday 05. June

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee and Networking
09:00	Introduction 2nd day Host and moderator: Marit Moen Vik-Langlie, OKEA
09:05	Espen Kvilekval, DnB North Sea E&P Bank Financing Considerations
09:35	Runar Meland and Tore Sitje, Arctic Securities gives a Debt and Equity Capital Markets Update
10:20	Anna-Karin Hempel and Henrik Emil Høyerholt, Alfred Berg Kapitalforvaltning Credit Investor Perspective: Comeback for the Oil- and Offshore Sector
10:40	Coffee and Networking
10:50	Knut Høivik, Faculty of Law, University of
10:50	<b>Bergen</b> Unitization litigation: Sør-Rogland District Court's ruling on the Ministry's distribution of participating interests in the Breidablikk unit
10:50	Unitization litigation: Sør-Rogland District Court's ruling on the Ministry's distribution of participating
	Unitization litigation: Sør-Rogland District Court's ruling on the Ministry's distribution of participating interests in the Breidablikk unit Ola Mestad, Scandinavian Institute of Maritime Law, University of Oslo The Norwegian Climate Cases – A threat for the

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
12:20	<b>Dag Erlend Henriksen</b> gives Comments from the Ministry of Energy
12:45	Marita Bjelland Botne gives Comments from Offshore Norge
13:00	Lunch
14:00	End of conference, have a safe trip home!